Benefit Recipients by Employer

Employer's CalPERS ID: 1234567890 - ABC Company
Retirement Date: Jan 1, 2014 through Nov 25, 2014

CalPERS

Benefit Basic

Benefit Last

Separation

Recipient's | Name

CalPERS ID
1789135558

6417585590

2772298755

7520920992

5635725004

4147778328

6424575772

7217029463

6671960000

7120067970

5677241404

2679695402

1021090831

7892725469

1666353928

5473728407

2170317206

7884780536

7863834144

4797801891

4261588884

5031583694

Nov 25, 2014
1:55:01 PM

Abdul-
Rahmaan

Aburime

Alessandria
Amidi-
Nouri

Andrich

August Jr

Banks lii

Belloc

Beruman

Bidwal

Bogdanof

Breboneria

Buada

Cajala

Cajala

Clark-Jovel

Corazzini

Costello-
Egler

Del Chiaro
Durment

Erfan

Eyraud

First Name | Middle | Birthdate | Care | Address | Address | Address City
of m @ (€))

SACRAMENTO

F Nadine

Markara

Katelyn
Grace
Margan

Thuytrang

Meldrain

Donpreyel

Amayalynn

Catrin

Thomas lan

Markara

Clodualda

Monireh

Debbie La
Donna

Loyla

Amayalynn

Arutyun

James-Leroy

Orman

Joia

Tianjiao

Antonae'

7/31/1955
D 6/1/1963
E 1/25/1957
K 10/24/1951
K 9/24/1958
A 7/3/1957
T 7/14/1962
B 6/21/1955
C 1/1/1983
M 3/22/1958
R 1/20/1948
D 2/3/1957
D 8/19/1955
B 10/13/1957
E 6/17/1956
K 2/16/1952
P 10/3/1953
M 6/24/1952
E 6/20/1959
K 11/29/1958
B 5/26/1961
B 8/2/1963

240 WALTER
HAYS DR

12441 OLD
RIVER
SCHOOL RD
224

P.0. BOX
190887

5 JONATHAN
ST.

2167 QUIET
LAKE PL

110 NORTH
FIFTH
AVENUE

17020
VIEWCREST
LN

1344
REDCLIFFE
LANE

1251 E 14TH
AVE APT
201H

257 E DEXTER
STAPT3

3670 BRANCH
cT

2009
KIMBERLY
COURT

1161 16TH
AVE CT SE

6912
WHITAKER
AVE

4814 M ST

3020
GLENAVEN
AVE

813
HARBOUR
BLVD. BOX
17

195 E. GROVE

14165
MYRTLE ST

2025 LOMA
VISTA

224 15TH ST

3977 CAMINO

#6306

AUBURN

cooL

ROSEVILLE

GRASS VALLEY

OLYMPIC

VALLEY

MORGAN HILL

FORESTHILL

AUBURN

COLFAX

OROVILLE

ROCKLIN

cooL

FORESTHILL

SPARKS

MARYSVILLE

AUBURN

SACRAMENTO

AUBURN

AUBURN

ROCKLIN

AUBURN

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

NV

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

State ZIP Country | Member
Category Date
CA

95833-3920 Miscellaneous = Owner 12/31/2002
95603-9534 Miscellaneous = Owner 10/1/2014
95614 Miscellaneous = Owner 8/1/2014
95678 Miscellaneous = Owner 9/20/2014
95949 Miscellaneous = Owner 5/23/1996
96146 Safety - Fire Owner 6/30/1991
95037-9526 Miscellaneous = Owner 7/14/2014
95631-0828 Miscellaneous = Owner 6/14/2014
95603-3423 Miscellaneous = Beneficiary =~ 5/17/2014
95713-9133 Miscellaneous = Owner 3/22/2014
95966 Miscellaneous = Owner 11/6/2003
95765-5554 Miscellaneous = Owner 3/19/2014
95614 Miscellaneous = Owner 4/1/2014
95631 Miscellaneous = Owner 5/3/2014
89432-1024 Miscellaneous = Owner 6/14/2014
95901 Miscellaneous = Owner 6/1/2014
95603 Miscellaneous = Owner 3/20/1990
95819 Miscellaneous = Owner 3/5/1999
95602 Miscellaneous = Owner 7/10/2014
95604 Miscellaneous = Owner 4/19/2014
95677 Miscellaneous = Owner 8/7/2014
95602 Safety - Owner 7/12/2014
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Benefit
Effective | Type
DEIS
7/31/2014  Service
Retirement
10/1/2014  Service
Retirement
8/1/2014 | Service
Retirement
9/20/2014  Service
Retirement
10/1/2014  Service
Retirement
4/5/2014 | Service
Retirement
7/14/2014  Service
Retirement
6/14/2014  Service
Retirement
5/17/2014 | Service
Retirement
3/22/2014  Service
Retirement
5/1/2014  Service
Retirement
3/19/2014  Service
Retirement
4/1/2014 | Service
Retirement
5/3/2014  Service
Retirement
6/14/2014  Service
Retirement
6/1/2014  Service
Retirement
7/19/2014 | Service
Retirement
7/30/2014  Service
Retirement
7/10/2014  Service
Retirement
4/19/2014  Service
Retirement
8/7/2014 | Service
Retirement
7/12/2014  Service

Employer

Indicator
Unmodified
Allowance

Y Option 1

Y Option 3

Y Option 1
Option 2w
Option 4 -
2w & 1

Y Option 3

Y Option 3

Y Option 2w

Y Option 2
Option 3

Y Option 3

Y Option 2

Y Option 1

Y Unmodified
Allowance

Y Unmodified
Allowance
Option 1
Option 1

Y Unmodified
Allowance

Y Option 2

Y Option 1

Y Unmodified

$1,443.32

$3,166.76

$2,097.10

$1,200.83

$758.83

$0.00

$2,067.63

$2,081.37

$1,433.22

$2,894.42

$481.74

$892.54

$2,053.71

$3,824.08

$1,088.45

$1,702.87

$2,283.13

$397.32

$6,580.37

$1,418.82

$5,668.54

$12,608.35

$678.01

$2,147.91

$1,304.02

$827.09

$419.27

$1,167.48

$1,559.94

$946.92

$1,859.46

$249.49

$689.87

$1,418.34

$2,826.04

$677.71

$1,148.94

$1,441.26

$273.93

$4,364.34

$1,021.14

$3,928.05

$10,137.15

$765.31

$1,018.85

$793.08

$373.74

$339.56

$900.15

$521.43

$486.30

$1,034.96

$232.25

$202.67

$635.37

$998.04

$410.74

$553.93

$841.87

$123.39

$2,216.03

$397.68

$1,740.49

$2,471.20

Benefit Gross | COLA CSP CSA PSP | SLP [ AA| CSPTA | PSPTA | CSPC | PSPC | SLPC
Option Benefit
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